Position

Chief Operating Officer, CAED
Director,Workforce

Development

Dir, Office Comm &

Engagement

Executive Assistant

Admin. Support Manager, ERD

Accountant

Industry Expert

Student Assistant |

Student Assistant |

Other Positions Held

Community College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Department

LBCC - College
Advancement & Econ
Dev

LBCC - College
Advancement & Econ
Dev

LBCC - College
Advancement & Econ
Dev

LBCC - College
Advancement & Econ
Dev

LBCC - College
Advancement & Econ
Dev

LBCC - College
Advancement & Econ
Dev

LBCC - College
Advancement & Econ
Dev

LBCC - College
Advancement & Econ
Dev

LBCC - College
Advancement & Econ
Dev

Total Wages

$176,188

$133,058

$131,740

$78,578

$72,484

$63,259

$8,400

$4,576

$660

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$33,939

$19,581

$20,703

$28,026

$19,034

$34,851

$0

$0

$0



