Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Chief Operating Officer, CAED		Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - College Advancement & Econ Dev	\$176,188	\$33,939
Director, Workforce Development		Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - College Advancement & Econ Dev	\$133,058	\$19,581
Dir, Office Comm & Engagement		Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - College Advancement & Econ Dev	\$131,740	\$20,703
Executive Assistant		Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - College Advancement & Econ Dev	\$78,578	\$28,026
Admin. Support Manager, ERD		Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - College Advancement & Econ Dev	\$72,484	\$19,034
Accountant		Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - College Advancement & Econ Dev	\$63,259	\$34,851
Industry Expert		Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - College Advancement & Econ Dev	\$8,400	\$0
Student Assistant I		Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - College Advancement & Econ Dev	\$4,576	\$0
Student Assistant I		Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - College Advancement & Econ Dev	\$660	\$0